Position

Healthy Homes Cds Il P
Secretary I

Healthy Hms Com Dev Tech Il
Healthy Homes Cds IlI

Sr Reg Envrnmtlhlth Specialist
Healthy Housing Rehab Tech

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Department Total Wages

Cda-Lead
Cda-Lead
Cda-Lead
Cda-Lead
Cda-Lead
Cda-Lead

$102,290
$75,441
$73,874
$70,594
$69,963
$55,830

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,039
$42,063
$32,989
$40,577
$37,253

$8,936



