Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Healthy Homes Cds III P		Alameda County	Cda-Lead	\$102,290	\$40,039
Secretary II		Alameda County	Cda-Lead	\$75,441	\$42,063
Healthy Hms Com Dev Tech II		Alameda County	Cda-Lead	\$73,874	\$32,989
Healthy Homes Cds III		Alameda County	Cda-Lead	\$70,594	\$40,577
Sr Reg Envrnmtlhlth Specialist		Alameda County	Cda-Lead	\$69,963	\$37,253
Healthy Housing Rehab Tech		Alameda County	Cda-Lead	\$55,830	\$8,936